Crane County, TX

Vendor Name Payable Number

Vendor: 01153 - 1st Response LLC
1st Response LLC 03/15 Pearce B

Vendor: 00003 - 8X8 INC

8X8 INC 4349247

Vendor: 00006 - A4 OILFIELD SERVICES,LLC
A4 OILFIELD SERVICES,LLC 50386

Vendor: 00008 - ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC
ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC 2206677

Vendor: 01218 - Advantage Archives, LLC
Advantage Archives, LLC 39867

Vendor: 00009 - AFA INC. DBA AAA FIRE
AFA INC. DBA AAA FIRE 68692
AFA INC. DBA AAA FIRE 68693

Vendor: 00010 - AFLAC

AFLAC INV0000465
AFLAC INVO000466
AFLAC INV0000485
AFLAC CM0000054
AFLAC INV0000484

Vendor: 00013 - AIR MED CARE NETWORK
AIR MED CARE NETWORK 6294-03112024

Vendor: 01009 - Aloha Satellites, INC
Aloha Satellites, INC 2340

Post Date

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/09/2024

04/23/2024

04/23/2024

04/09/2024
04/23/2024

04/11/2024
04/11/2024
04/25/2024
04/30/2024
04/30/2024

04/09/2024

04/23/2024

Description (ltem)

1RESP-24-001384:1

Inv 04/01 LEC Phones

Inv 03/25 GC

Inv 04/23 Acct 4326315196

Inv 03/31 Library

Inv 03/26 SNRS
Inv 03/26 Exh Bldg

P/R Ded for Supp Ins
P/R Ded for Supp Ins
P/R Ded for Supp Ins
Apr 24 AFLAC Adjustments
P/R Ded for Supp Ins

Inv 03/11 AMCN Membershi

Inv 04/17 LEC

Account Name

CLINIC & HOSPITAL VISITS

UTILITIES

CONTRACT LABOR

SUPPLIES

FILM & SOFTWARE

VEHICLE REPAIRS
FIRE & SAFETY

DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE
DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE
DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE
DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE
DUE FROM/TO PAYROLL CLE

COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV

UTILITIES

Account Number Payment Number Amount
001-5200-0143 2460 818.90
Vendor 01153 - 1st Response LLC Total: 818.90

001-5200-0720 2461 850.63
Vendor 00003 - 8X8 INC Total: 850.63

030-0000-0080 2462 2,830.00
Vendor 00006 - A4 OILFIELD SERVICES,LLC Total; 2,830.00
001-6300-0170 2568 319.80
Vendor 00008 - ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC Total: 319.80
001-5900-0173 2569 565.00
Vendor 01218 - Advantage Archives, LLC Total: 565.00
001-5650-0225 2463 382.00
001-6340-0375 2570 330.00
Vendor 00009 - AFA INC. DBA AAA FIRE Total: 712.00
001-0000-0205 DFT0000265 453.45
001-0000-0205 DFT0000266 1,989.08
001-0000-0205 DFT0000277 1,972.61
001-0000-0205 DFT0000293 -1.35
001-0000-0205 DFT0000276 421.60
Vendor 00010 - AFLAC Total: 4,835.39

001-9100-0197 2464 20,213.00
Vendor 00013 - AIR MED CARE NETWORK Total: 20,213.00
001-5200-0720 2571 441.22
Vendor 01009 - Aloha Satellites, INC Total: 441.22

Expense Approval Report

By Vendor Name
Post Dates 4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
Vendor: 01077 - Amy Botello
Amy Botello 04/14-18/24 04/09/2024 San Marcos meals EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-3200-0105 2465 250.00
Vendor 01077 - Amy Botello Total: 250.00
Vendor: 00030 - APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC
APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC 2059521109 04/09/2024 Inv 03/08 2nd Quarter Fee MISC GRANT REV/SEIZURES  001-4100-0890 2466 1,694.64
Vendor 00030 - APPRISS INSIGHTS, LLC Total: 1,694.64
Vendor: 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN, LP
ARNOLD OiL COMPANY OF A IN-114818 04/09/2024 Inv 03/20 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESELFU  001-7000-0175 2467 1,790.30
ARNOLD OiL COMPANY OF A IN-114882 04/09/2024 Inv03/21 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESEL FU ~ 001-7000-0175 2467 4,909.27
ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF A IN-115501 04/23/2024 Inv 04/02 R&B GASOLINE, OIL & DIESELFU  001-7000-0175 2572 9,016.67
Vendor 00031 - ARNOLD OIL COMPANY OF AUSTIN, LP Total: 15,716.24
Jendor: 01203 - Arrow Printing Inc.
Arrow Printing inc. 301709 04/09/2024 Inv 03/01 Parks SUPPLIES 001-6300-0170 400.00
Arrow Printing Inc. 301709-R 04/09/2024 Inv 03/01 Parks SUPPLIES 001-6300-0170 -400.00
Vendor 01203 - Arrow Printing Inc. Total: 0.00
Yendor: 01111 - Associated Supply Company,INC
Associated Supply Company,] PS04898331- 04/23/2024 Inv 03/31 Parks EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-6300-0215 2573 541.62
Vendor 01111 - Associated Supply Company,INC Total: 541.62
‘Yendor: 00040 - AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC.
AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. SW134714 04/09/2024 Inv 03/20 Acct 07060200952 TELEPHONE 001-9100-0710 2471 182.49
AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. SW134752 04/29/2024 Inv 04/19 Acct 07060200952 TELEPHONE 001-9100-0710 2661 182.49
Vendor 00040 - AT&T GLOBAL SERVICES, INC. Total: 364.98
‘Vendor: 00041 - AT&T LONG DISTANCE
AT&T LONG DISTANCE 04/04/24 04/23/2024 ID 858616/BAN 825524874  TELEPHONE 001-5900-0710 2574 378.89
Vendor 00041 - AT&T LONG DISTANCE Total: 378.89
Vendor: 00042 - AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150x04052024 04/09/2024 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-1100-0710 2472 37.00
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150x04052024 04/09/2024 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-2600-0710 2472 37.00
AT&T MOBILITY 287284997150x04052024 04/09/2024 Acct 287284997150 TELEPHONE 001-5800-0710 2472 31.75
Vendor 00042 - ATRT MOBILITY Total: 105.75
Vendor: 00034 - AT&T
AT&T 04/24 Library Internet 04/29/2024 Acct 831-001-0200-832 INTERNET SERVICES 001-6340-0715 2659 611.70
Vendor 00034 - AT&T Total: 611.70
Vendor: 00035 - AT&T
AT&T 03/23 Judge 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 109.39
AT&T 03/23 Judge 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-5900-0710 109.39
AT&T 03/23 Judge 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6500-0710 242.00
AT&RT 03/23 Judge 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6500-0710 145.10
ATRT 03/23 Judge-R 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 -109.39
ATRT 03/23 Judge-R 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-5900-0710 -109.39
ATRT 03/23 Judge-R 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6500-0710 -145.10
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
ATET 03/23 Judge-R 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-1187 984 9 TELEPHONE 001-6500-0710 -242.00
Vendor 00035 - AT&T Total:  0.00
Vendor: 00037 - AT&T
AT&T 03/24 DPS 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-3292 2586 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 149.53
AT&T 03/24 DPS 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-3292 2586 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 149.53
AT&T 03/24 DPS-R 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-3292 2586 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 -149.53
AT&T 03/24 DPS-R 04/09/2024 Acct 432 558-3292 2586 TELEPHONE 001-4130-0710 -149.53
Vendor 00037 - AT&T Total:  0.00
Vendor: 01011 - AT&T
AT&T 04/24 LEC 04/29/2024 Acct 831-001-1857-300 INTERNET SERVICES 001-4100-0715 2660 1,428.67
Vendor 01011 - AT&T Total: 1,428.67
Vendor: 00047 - AUTOZONE
AUTOZONE 1554782606 04/23/2024 Inv 04/13 Sheriff MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIR & M  001-4100-0225 2575 218.99
Vendor 00047 - AUTOZONE Total: 218.99
Vendor: 00050 - BARBARA ABBOTT
BARBARA ABBOTT 03/05/24 04/09/2024 Primary Election 1hr @ $15/ ELECTION EXPENSE 001-2400-0130 2473 15.00
BARBARA ABBOTT 03/05/24 Rep/Demo 04/09/2024 Rep & Demo Primary 2hrs @ ELECTION EXPENSE 001-2400-0130 2473 30.00
Vendor 00050 - BARBARA ABBOTT Total: 45.00-
Vendor: 01081 - BDR Preferred Holdings,LLC
BDR Preferred Holdings,LLC  x813085687-01 04/09/2024 Inv 04/02 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2474 173.34
Vendor 01081 - BDR Preferred Holdings,LLC Total:  173.34
Vendor: 00053 - BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & SUPPLY
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 01NV001014 04/09/2024 Inv 03/12 Acct 17 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 065-0100-0215 2475 192.98
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 01NV001018 04/09/2024 Inv 03/12 Acct 17 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE  065-0100-0215 2475 27.07
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 01NV001043 04/09/2024 Inv03/13 Acct 17 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2475 95.69
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 01NV001079 04/09/2024 Inv 03/12 Acct 17 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2475 199.89
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 01NV001115 04/09/2024 Inv 03/18 Acct 17 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 001-6330-0205 2475 119.08
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 01NV001129 04/09/2024 Inv 03/19 Acct 17 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 001-6300-0215 2475 67.16
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 01NV001175 04/09/2024 Inv 03/22 Acct 17 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2475 27.07
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & 01NV001203 04/09/2024 Inv 03/26 Acct 17 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2475 35.98
BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & CMO0000048 04/09/2024 Inv 03/12 Acct 17 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE 065-0100-0215 2475 -20.00
Vendor 00053 - BEARDSLEE AUTOMOTIVE & SUPPLY Total: 744,92
Vendor: 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43430138 04/09/2024 Inv 03/27 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 2476 1,567.50
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43434044 04/23/2024 Inv 04/03 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 2576 1,796.85
BEN E KEITH FOODS 43438077 04/23/2024 Inv 04/10 Acct 703357 DIETARY SUPPLIES 001-5650-0165 2576 2,422.12
Vendor 00054 - BEN E KEITH FOODS Total: 5,786.47
Vendor: 00057 - BESTCO UA
BESTCO UA 05/01/24 04/30/2024 Acct #36375 May 24 TRANSFER TO HOSPITAL FUN  001-5410-0892 2786 4,443.39
BESTCO UA 05/01/24 04/30/2024 Acct #36375 May 24 RETIREES COUNTY GROUP IN  001-9100-0070 2786 13,330.17
Vendor 00057 - BESTCO UA Total: 17,773.56
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (ltem) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
Vendor: 00059 - BIBLIONIX
BIBLIONIX 9895 04/09/2024 Inv 03/20 Acct 100782 FILM & SOFTWARE 001-5900-0173 2477 1,100.00
Vendor 00059 - BIBLIONIX Total: 1,100.00
Vendor: 00063 - BJ INDEPENDENT
BJ INDEPENDENT 13340 04/09/2024 Inv 04/02 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2478 315.80
Vendor 00063 - BJ INDEPENDENT Total: 315.80
Vendor: 00146 - Boring & Company PC
Boring & Company PC 04/01/24 04/09/2024 Inv 04/01 Financial Statemen AUDITING FEES 001-9100-0501 2479 15,750.00
Vendor 00146 - Boring & Company PC Total: 15,750.00
YJendor: 00067 - BRAKES & WHEELS, INC
BRAKES & WHEELS, INC 0463137-IN 04/09/2024 Inv 03/25 Acct 0003652 PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2480 369.61
Vendor 00067 - BRAKES & WHEELS, INC Total: 369.61
Yendor: 00073 - BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, INC.
BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, IN  XA106119126-01 04/23/2024 Inv 04/02 R&B PARTS AND REPAIRS 001-7000-0225 2577 51.98
Vendor 00073 - BRUCKNER TRUCK SALES, INC. Total: 51.98
Yendor: 00077 - BWI COMPANIES, INC
3WI COMPANIES, INC 18092370 04/09/2024 Inv 04/03 GC BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 030-0000-0182 2481 5,397.91
3WI COMPANIES, INC 18092372 04/09/2024 Inv 04/03 GC BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 030-0000-0182 2481 615.36
3WI COMPANIES, INC 18092374 04/09/2024 Inv 04/03 GC BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 030-0000-0182 2481 1,833.24
3w! COMPANIES, INC 18330954 04/09/2024 Inv 04/03 GC BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 030-0000-0182 2481 527.93
3WI COMPANIES, INC 18353499 04/09/2024 Inv 04/03 GC BOTANICAL SUPPLIES 030-0000-0182 2481 273.04
Vendor 00077 - BWI COMPANIES, INC Total: ~ 8,647.48
Vendor: 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
ZANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420972 04/23/2024 Acct 001-0256618-022 Librar COPIER RENTAL 001-5900-0217 2578 188.24
ZANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420972 04/23/2024 Acct 001-0256618-023 Exh B COUNTY AGENT 001-6500-0005 2578 177.54
ZANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420974 04/23/2024 Acct 001-0256618-018 Clerk COPIER RENTAL/MAINT. 001-2400-0217 2578 338.93
ZANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420976 04/23/2024 Acct 001-0256618-007 SNRS  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5650-0125 2578 65.40
ZANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420977 04/23/2024 Acct 001-0256618-008 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5350-0125 2578 65.39
CZANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420970 04/23/2024 Acct 001-0256618-020 CCT ~ OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-1150-0125 2578 112.39
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420971 04/23/2024 Acct 001-0256618-021 Yth C  OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5800-0125 2578 112.39
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420973 04/23/2024 Acct 001-0256618-017 Aud/ COPIER RENTAL/MAINTENA  001-9101-0215 2578 310.25
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420975 04/23/2024 Acct 001-0256618-019 Dist C OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2100-0125 2578 93.74
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420978 04/23/2024 Acct 256618-1 Library COPIER RENTAL 001-5900-0217 2578 145.93
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 32420979 04/23/2024 Acct 256€18-2 DA OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2200-0125 2578 181.78
Vendor 00079 - CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC Total: 1,791.98
Vendor: 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 EDUCATION TRAVEL 001-2400-0105 2579 250.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2400-0125 2579 61.16
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 ELECTION EXPENSE 001-2400-0130 2579 250.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/03/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 18790620  TRAVEL-AG AGENT 001-6500-0107 2579 401.53
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2579 21.54
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Expense Approval Report

Post Dates: 4/1/2024 - 4/30/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Name Account Number Payment Number Amount
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2579 64.27
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2579 73.46
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 TRAPPER EXPENSE 001-6500-0503 2579 30.34
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV  001-9100-0197 2579 60.70
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 COUNTY PROMOTION & DEV  001-9100-0197 2579 45,97
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 COUNTY PROMOQTION & DEV  001-9100-0197 2579 67.68
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 EVENTS 031-0100-0004 2579 164.18
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 WELLNESS CENTER EXPENSE  053-1053-0895 2579 155.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 WELLNESS CENTER EXPENSE 053-1053-0895 2579 39.19
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1879 0620 WELLNESS CENTER EXPENSE  053-1053-0895 2579 35.63
Vendor 00082 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0620) Total:  1,724.65
Vendor: 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 TRAVEL-AG AGENT 001-6500-0107 2580 1,308.51
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 TRAVEL-AG AGENT 001-6500-0107 2580 47.32
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 TRAVEL-AG AGENT 001-6500-0107 2580 179.33
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 TRAVEL-AG AGENT 001-6500-0107 2580 72.50
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 TRAVEL-AG AGENT 001-6500-0107 2580 60.16
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2580 57.38
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2580 90.25
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2580 87.96
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2580 80.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2580 80.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2580 80.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2580 29.28
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 MOTOR VEHICLE FUELS 001-6500-0175 2580 75.91
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 POSTAGE 001-6500-0192 2580 13.60
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 POSTAGE 001-6500-0192 2580 30.45
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 SUPPLIES 031-0100-0001 2580 13.00
CARD SERVICE CENTER {0640 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0640 SUPPLIES 031-0100-0001 2580 28.00
Vendor 00088 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0640) Total: 2,333.65 -
Vendor: 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0802 OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-1150-0125 2581 68.21
CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1870 0802 DUES AND SUBSCRIPTIONS 001-5800-0195 2581 799.00
Vendor 00083 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (0802) Total: 867.21
Vendor: 01164 - Card Service Center (1422)
Card Service Center (1422) 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1877 1422 SUPPLIES 001-6330-0170 2582 235.00
Card Service Center {1422) 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 6131 1877 1422 SUPPLIES 001-6330-0170 2582 595.00
Vendor 01164 - Card Service Center (1422) Total: 830.00
Vendor: 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940)
CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940 04/09/24 04/23/2024 Acct 5590 9131 1870 1940 COMPUTER MAINTENANCE  001-2600-0220 2583 139.95
Vendor 00086 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (1940) Total: 139.95
6/2/2024 5:39:54 PM Page 5 of 33



Expense Approval Report

\V'endor Name

\'endor: 00085 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689)

CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689
CARD SERVICE CENTER (4689

Vendor: 00081 - CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335)

CARD SERVICE CENTER (5335

\'endor: 01198 - Card Service Center (7430)

Card Service Center (7430)
Card Service Center (7430)
Card Service Center (7430)
Card Service Center (7430)

Vendor: 01136 - Card Service Center (7840)

Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840)
Card Service Center (7840)

Payable Number

04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24

04/09/24

04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24

04/05/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24
04/09/24

Vendor: 00089 - CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
03/28/24
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Post Date

04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024

04/23/2024

04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024

04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024
04/23/2024

04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024
04/09/2024

Description (ltem)

Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689
Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689
Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689
Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689
Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689
Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689
Acct 5590 6131 1870 4689

Acct 5590 6131 1874 5335

Acct 5590 6131 1874 7430
Acct 55906131 1874 7430
Acct 5590 6131 1874 7430
Acct 5590 6131 1874 7430

Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840
Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840
Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840
Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840
Acct 5590 6131 1870 7840

Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884
Acct 4798 5100 4701 5884

Account Name

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

LIBRARY BOOKS

LIBRARY BOOKS
CAPITAL / EQUIPMENT
CAPITAL / EQUIPMENT
CAPITAL/ EQUIPMENT

OFFICE SUPPLIES

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL & REP
EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL
EDUCATIONAL TRAVEL
OFFICE SUPPLIES

DIETARY SUPPLIES
DIETARY SUPPLIES
DIETARY SUPPLIES
DIETARY SUPPLIES
DIETARY SUPPLIES

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAVEL